



3003 Third st.
San Francisco, CA 94107
415-821-3011

2200 Martin Ave
Santa Clara, CA 95050
408-970-0119

To: CUPERTINO ELECTRIC 1740 CESAR CHAVEZ ST SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94124 415-970-3400 Fax 415-970-3434	Proj: APP SIDE DOWN / LIGHTING FIXTURES Bid Date: 12/14/12
Arch: Spec:	Engr: Cont: CUPERTINO ELECTRIC
Remarks: PLUS FREIGHT UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED IN THE QUOTE.	

Qty	Type	Mfg	Description	Unit Price	Extd.Price
			**REVISED COUNTS 1/29/2013		
19	A1	ARTE	CASTORE 35 - FLUORESCENT (1X18W)	438.57	\$8332.83
17	A2	ARTE	CASTORE 25 - FLUORESCENT (1X18W)	429.55	\$7302.35
24	A3	ARTE	CASTORE 42 - FLUORESCENT (1X26W)	550.50	\$13212.00
28	B	BOCC	ROUND 14.3 / CLEAR / LED	1650.00	\$46200.00
10	B1	BOCC	ROUND 28.1 / VARIOUS COLORS / LED	3625.00	\$36250.00
56	C	PORT	HAM3MR/3450LI/HB26	220.91	\$12370.96
65	C1	PORT	C6142E/6150LI/ B	108.10	\$7026.50
56	C2	PORT	C6142E/6110LI/ B	117.60	\$6585.60
3	D1	DAYB	OWN232-UNV-1/2-EB	55.00	\$165.00
137	D2	FINE	HPR-A-2X2-DC0-2T8-DC-C2-IS-LP835	280.00	\$38360.00
68	D2D	FINE	HPR-A-2X2-DC0-2T8-SD-C2-IS-LP835	380.00	\$25840.00
64	F-8	AXIS	BB-S-8-T8-2-1-MR160-W-UNV-E-2-CT36(GRID)	245.60	\$15718.40
64	F-8E	AXIS	BB-S-8-T8-2-1-MR160-W-UNV-E-2+E-CT36(GRID)	355.10	\$22726.40
2	F1-12	AXIS	BB-S-12-T8-2-1-MR160-W-UNV-E-2-CT36(GRID)	345.41	\$690.82

QUOTE # CUP12-ASC2 DATE: 01-29-13 PAGE 2

5	F1-12E	AXIS	BB-S-12-T8-2-1-MR160-W-UNV-E-2+E-CT36 (GRID)	449.10	\$2245.50
15	F2-8	AXIS	BBD-S-8-T8-2-0-MR160-W-UNV-E-2-CT36 (GRID)	229.30	\$3439.50
11	F2-8E	AXIS	BBD-S-8-T8-2-0-MR160-W-UNV-E-2+E-CT36 (GRID)	331.50	\$3646.50
0	F2-12	AXIS	BBD-S-12-T8-2-0-MR160-W-UNV-E-2-CT36 (GRID)	430.10	
2	F2-12E	AXIS	BBD-S-12-T8-2-0-MR160-W-UNV-E-2+E-CT36 (GRID)	530.55	\$1061.10
0	F2-16	AXIS	BBD-S-16-T8-2-0-MR160-W-UNV-E-2-CT36 (GRID)	627.57	
1	F2D-8	AXIS	BBD-S-8-T8-2-0-MR160-W-UNV-D (ECO) -2-CT36 (GRID)	339.60	\$339.60
1	F3-12	AXIS	BBD-S12-T8-2-0-MR160-W-UNV-E-2+E-CT36 (GRID)	610.50	\$610.50
2	F3-12E	AXIS	BBD-S12-T8-2-0-MR160-W-UNV-E-2+E-CT36 (GRID)	530.55	\$1061.10
2	F3D-12	AXIS	BBD-S-12-T8-2-0-MR160-W-UNV-D (ECO) -2-CT36 (GRID)	610.50	\$1221.00
2	F3D-12E	AXIS	BBD-S-12-T8-2-0-MR160-W-UNV-D (ECO) -2+E-CT36 (GRID)	627.57	\$1255.14
5	G-8	AXIS	BBR-S-8'-T8-1-MR160-W-UNV-E-1-TB9	495.10	\$2475.50
3	H	TDIX	BASE WALL LIGHT	250.00	\$750.00
15	J1	TDIX	BEAT LIGHT - FAT	450.00	\$6750.00
15	J2	TDIX	BEAT LIGHT - WIDE	450.00	\$6750.00
12	J3	TDIX	BEAT LIGHT - TALL	450.00	\$5400.00
88	K	PORT	C16032EP/6000LI/C839P	350.00	\$30800.00
6	L	TBD	NEED TO SELECT TELEPRESCENCE FIXTURE	500.00	\$3000.00
21	M	LZF	NUT SUSPENSION - FINISH	500.00	\$10500.00
17	X1	LITH	EDG-1-G-ELN	125.00	\$2125.00

See Next Page

QUOTE # CUP12-ASC2 DATE: 01-29-13 PAGE 3

30	X2	LITH	EDG-2-G-ELN	135.00	\$4050.00
12	XST	LITH	ELA US12	50.00	\$600.00
			**LAMPS INCLUDED		
			Total ====		\$328861.30
F.O.B. Per MFG			Terms: Net 30 Days	Lead time: UPON REQUEST	
Prices firm for entry by: 30 DAYS			Shipment by: N		
Subject to manufacturer's published terms and conditions of sale. Quotation is void if changed. Complete quote must be used. SALES TAX IS NOT INCLUDED IN THIS QUOTE.					
Printed 01/29/13 12:32:16			Per: CHRISTINE GOETTELMAHN - QUOTES		